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1. Do you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose the use of Canada's troops for security and combat efforts against the
Taliban and Al Qaeda in Afghanistan?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B

REGION
TOTAL Quebec [ Rest of Canada
A B
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 250 750
Weighted Base 1000 237 763
Strongly support 227 25 202
23% 10% 26%
A
Somewhat support 280 58 222
28% 24% 29%
Somewhat oppose 179 61 118
18% 26% 16%
B
Strongly oppose 272 83 189
27% 35% 25%
B
Don't know/Refused 42 11 31
4% 4% 4%
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Support (Top2Box) 507 83 424
51% 35% 56%
A
Oppose (Low2Box) 451 144 308
45% 61% 40%
B
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